
WILLS TRUSTS AND PROBATE TEAM 

  Hourly Rates (£) 
(plus VAT) 

Carla Brown Partner and Solicitor – Head of Department 
Full Member of Society of Trust and Estate Practitioners (“STEP”) 

380.00 
(295 Court rate) 

Lauren Day Partner and Solicitor 400.00 
(295 Court rate) 

Nigel Smith Managing Partner and Solicitor 400.00 

Richard Smith Partner and Solicitor 
Full Member of STEP 

380.00 

Andrew Kirby Consultant  
Full Member of STEP 

360.00 

Nicola Hall Partner and Solicitor 
Full Member of STEP 
Association of Lifetime Lawyers 

360.00 
(295 Court rate) 

Katy Sewell Partner and Solicitor 
Full Member of STEP 

360.00 

Chris Pemberton Partner and Fellow of the Chartered Institute of Legal Executives 
Full Member of STEP 

360.00 

Craig Wells Partner and Solicitor 360.00 

Paul Naser Senior Consultant and Solicitor 
Full Member of STEP 

340.00 

Magdalena Lipinska Head of Court of Protection & Senior Associate Solicitor 
Full Member of STEP 

340.00 
(295 Court rate) 

Diane Vincent Senior Associate and Fellow of the Chartered Institute of Legal 
Executives 

340.00 
(295 Court rate) 

Beverley Randall Associate Solicitor 320.00 

Josephine Tout Associate & Probate Executive 320.00 

Rosemary Drew Associate and Fellow of the Chartered Institute of Legal Executives 310.00 

Danielle-Elyse Fordham Associate and Solicitor 290.00 
(247 court rate) 

Jennifer Dinsdale Fellow of the Chartered Institute of Legal Executives 260.00 

Lauren Holloway Solicitor 230.00 

Daisy Kershaw Solicitor 230.00 

Emily Shepard Solicitor 230.00 

Sarah Jessup Private Client Executive 230.00 

Angela Fish Trust Administrator  170.00 

Nigel Linford Tax Consultant 160.00 

Trainee Solicitors/ Paralegals/Secretaries 150.00 - 180.00 
(142 Court rate) 

  



 
Office contact numbers 

  

Bournemouth: Tel: 01202 525333 / email: Bournemouth@ellisjones.co.uk 

Canford Cliffs: Tel: 01202 709898 / email: Canford@ellisjones.co.uk 

Dorchester Tel: 01305 559010 /email Dorchester@ellisjones.co.uk 

Ringwood: Tel: 01425 484848 / email: Ringwood@ellisjones.co.uk 

Swanage:  Tel: 01929 422233 / email: Swanage@ellisjones.co.uk 

Wimborne: Tel: 01202 057676 / email: Wimborne@ellisjones.co.uk 

London Tel: 020 397 84720/email London@ellisjones.co.uk 

 


